Application Brief
Products:
 ► ¸FSW
 ► ¸SMW200A
 ► ERISYS SigPro-2000
 ► ERISYS SigPro-4000
 ► ERISYS ZoomOut®
Version 2 | 08.2024

 – DSP available for real-time signal development
14 | Rohde & Schwarz Application Brief | ¸IRAPS®: Integrated Record, Analysis, Playback System
8 ORDERING INFORMATION
Option Part Number Description
SigPro Hardware
SigPro-2000B 3689.2402.02
SigPro-2000B:
 ► Instrument controller, recorder, and data router
 ► Capture and stream IQ Data capabilities
 ► Control of up to two Rohde & Schwarz instruments simultaneously with up to 1
GHz Real Time Bandwidth.
SigPro-4000B 3719.9215.02
SigPro-4000B:
 ► Instrument controller, recorder, and data router
 ► Capture and stream IQ Data capabilities
 ► Control of up to four Rohde & Schwarz instruments simultaneously with up to 1
GHz Real Time Bandwidth
SP-SSD15 3688.4299.02 SigPro Option: 15 TB SSD
SP-SSD30 3688.4682.02 SigPro Option: 30 TB SSD
SP-SSD60 3693.7163.02 SigPro Option: 60 TB SSD
SP-SSD120 3718.5916.02 SigPro Option: 120 TB SSD
SP-GPS/IR- 3719.9280.02 SigPro Option: GPS/IRIG-B Module
SP-FEDS 3689.2660.02
SigPro 4000B Option:
 ► FPGA Real-time I/Q processing Development Environment